
WOMEN PWR RESULTS

Women PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Stefanie Hopkins Caney Valley 254.7 150.0 0

2 Maddison Catlin Cherryvale 189.3 120.0 0

3 Madison Riebel Humboldt 190.9 120.0 0

4 Madeline Nichols Eureka 228.0 115.0 0

5 Piper Hey Cherryvale 199.5 100.0 0

6 Kay Kay McGeough Cherryvale 211.9 100.0 0

7 Gabby Rehmert Cherryvale 230.4 100.0 0

8 Larissa Yui Honda Neodesha 191.0 95.0 0

Women PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Madison Riebel Humboldt 190.9 270.0 0

2 Stefanie Hopkins Caney Valley 254.7 250.0 0

3 Madeline Nichols Eureka 228.0 225.0 0

4 Maddison Catlin Cherryvale 189.3 200.0 0

5 Larissa Yui Honda Neodesha 191.0 170.0 0

6 Piper Hey Cherryvale 199.5 165.0 0

7 Kay Kay McGeough Cherryvale 211.9 165.0 0

8 Gabby Rehmert Cherryvale 230.4 120.0 0

Women PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Madison Riebel Humboldt 190.9 135.0 0

2 Maddison Catlin Cherryvale 189.3 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Stefanie Hopkins Caney Valley 254.7 110.0 0

4 Gabby Rehmert Cherryvale 230.4 105.0 0

5 Madeline Nichols Eureka 228.0 100.0 0

6 Larissa Yui Honda Neodesha 191.0 95.0 0

7 Piper Hey Cherryvale 199.5 95.0 0

8 Kay Kay McGeough Cherryvale 211.9 95.0 0

Women PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Madison Riebel Humboldt 190.9 525.0 10

2 Stefanie Hopkins Caney Valley 254.7 510.0 8

3 Maddison Catlin Cherryvale 189.3 450.0 6

4 Madeline Nichols Eureka 228.0 440.0 4

5 Larissa Yui Honda Neodesha 191.0 360.0 2

6 Piper Hey Cherryvale 199.5 360.0 1

7 Kay Kay McGeough Cherryvale 211.9 360.0 0

8 Gabby Rehmert Cherryvale 230.4 325.0 0


